

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

# TNT Super Series News Bite - Crew Chief Pro 7.1

MAPLETON, ILLINOIS (March 30, 2012) Crew Chief Pro Software has signed on as an associate sponsor for the 2012 Joe's Transmission TNT Super Series season. Their popular Crew Chief



Pro 7.1 drag racing software is a terrific pairing with any throttle-stop based drag racing effort.

The official ET and throttle stop prediction software of the TNTSS, Crew Chief Pro 7.1 provides everything a racer needs to win races. When it comes to ET and throttle stop prediction, you can't find a more accurate and versatile software.

"Our software integrates with Live Timing from 1320go.com and eventually from NHRA" said Don Higgins. "It also works very well with Altalab, Performaire, Computech, Davis, and other trailer weather stations."

Crew Chief Pro Software has designed the most powerful, most accurate, and the easiest to use Drag Racing Software in the world, designed and built in the USA. They also offer the best weather stations, data acquisition, and drag racing electronics available. Specializing in NHRA and IHRA sportsman drag racers, bracket racers, and even professional nitro teams. For more info, visit www.crewchiefpro.com

For everything you need to know about getting involved in the Joe's Transmission TNT Super Series, visit <a href="https://www.tntsuperseries.com">www.tntsuperseries.com</a>.

## 2012 Joe's Transmission TNT Super Series Schedule (6th Season)

Race 1 - Friday May 4 - Dunn Tire Raceway Park, Lancaster, New York

Race 2 - Friday May 25 - Dunn Tire Raceway Park

Race 3 - Saturday May 26 - Empire Dragway, Leicester, New York

Race 4 - Saturday June 9 - Cayuga Dragway at Toronto Motorsports Park, Cayuga, Ontario

Race 5 - Sunday June 10 - Cayuga Dragway

Race 6 - Friday June 29 - Dunn Tire Raceway Park

Race 7 - *Friday July 20* - Grand Bend Motorplex, Grand Bend, Ontario (Part of IHRA Nitro Jam weekend)

Race 8 - Saturday August 4 - St Thomas Raceway Park, Sparta, Ontario

Race 9 - Sunday August 5 - St Thomas Raceway Park

Race 10 - Saturday September 1 - Cayuga Dragway

TNTSS Race of Champions - Saturday September 1 - Cayuga Dragway \*\*\*NON POINTS RACE\*\*\*

Race 11 - Sunday September 2 - Cayuga Dragway

Race 12 - Friday September 7 - Dunn Tire Raceway Park

Race 13 - Saturday September 8 - Empire Dragway

#### About the Joe's Transmission TNT Super Series (TNTSS):

Since it began in 2006, the TNT Super Series has grown into one of the strongest, most competitive sportsman drag racing series in North America and has catapulted many competitors to success on the national and divisional stages.

The TNTSS is a self-governing organization with input from its teams. Based on NHRA's Super Street & IHRA's Hot Rod classes, competitors run on a 10.90 index in the 1/4 mile (7.00 in the 1/8 mile) and race for a guaranteed purse that pays back more than 100% of the racer's entry fees. The yearend points fund pays the top five finishers and the Series Champion receives a prize package worth over \$3500.00.

The TNTSS is committed to providing the highest level of competition backed by solid media support to showcase its participants across North America. Events are contested at various drag racing facilities in southern Ontario and western New York and put on a spectacular show for the drag racing fan.

#### About Joe's Transmission

Joe Boniferro has owned and operated Joe's Transmission Service in Niagara Falls, Ontario since 1984. From the original single bay location, the business has progressed to a six bay, five employee automotive complex on Arthur Street. The two storey building houses Joe's Transmission (Commercial, Fleet and Performance Divisions) and Al's Radiator Service. They sell and install aftermarket high performance parts and accessories. As a Firestone Dealer they sell and install drag racing tires. Their specialty is building and repairing high performance transmissions. Contact Joe and his team at (905) 374-6116 or visit them online at www.joestransmission.com.

## For more information please contact:

Lewis Robinson TNTSS - Media Relations lewis@tntsuperseries.com



To unsubscribe to this mailing list, reply with UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line.